
Day C

ES MS HS MS/HS Theatre ES Theatre Black Box

8:00 - 8:15 am
Venue: Stay tuned!

Audience: All

(Instrumental Music) (Vocal & Instrumental Music)

Audience: All Audience: All

(Instrumental Music) (Thespians - Improvisation)

Audience: MS / HS

Advanced Tickets Required
Audience: All

(Instrumental Music)

Venue: MS/HS Library
Venue: MS/HS Cafeteria Audience: MS

Audience: HS

(Instrumental Music) (One-act Musical)

Venue: MS/HS Library
Audience: All Audience: MS / HS Audience: HS

Advanced Tickets Required

(Instrumental Music) (Musical Theatre) (Rock Band)

Audience: All Audience: All Audience: All

Advanced Tickets Required

(Instrumental Music) (One-act Play) (Film)
(Instrumental Music)

Audience: All Audience: MS / HS Audience: All
Audience: All Venue: PA Hallway - 1st floor

Advanced Tickets Required Venue: Room 1632C Advanced Tickets Required
Audience: MS / HS

Schedule updated on: March 25, 2022

HS Open Mic

11:45 am - 12:30 pm

11:05 - 11:40 am
11:20 am - 12:00 pm

8:45 - 9:15 am
8:45 - 
9:30

Day 1

Before School

Thursday, March 31

ISB Adult Choir

Additional Venues

8:15 - 
8:45 Block 1

8:30 - 
9:45

Block 1

8:25 - 
9:35

Progress Band True Colors

9:30 - 
10:15 Block 2

10:00 - 
11:15

Block 2

9:45 - 
11:0510:15 - 

11:00

2:55 - 
3:25

Lunch
12:05 - 
12:45

Lunch 
11:05 - 
11:40

11:45 - 
12:30

Block 3

12:45 - 
2:00

Block 3

12:35 - 
1:55

Block 4

2:10 - 
3:25

1:25 - 
2:10

2:10 - 
2:55

12:30 - 
1:25

11:00 - 
11:45

11:20 - 
12:00

11:45 - 
12:30

Block 4

2:05 - 
3:25

8:45 - 9:15 am

10:15 - 11:00 am

1:00 - 1:30 pm

MS & HS Solo & 
Chamber Orchestra

MS Band & Strings

2:20 - 2:45 pm

Lamb to the Slaughter

MS & HS Orchestra

1:10 - 1:55 pm

HS Choir Musical Revue

1:30 - 2:00 pm

House Money

2:15 - 3:15 pm

MS & HS Orchestra 
Open Rehearsal

Snow White with No 
Rehearsals

11:45 am - 12:30 pm

10:10 - 11:00 am

Drop-in event! 
Anytime between

12:00 - 12:30 pm

HS Jazz Band

ISB Philharmonic

Drop-in event! 
Anytime between

2:25 - 3:25 pm

MS Open Mic

21 Chump Street

(Interactive Workshop &
 Drama Showcase)

HS Film Screening

2:40 - 3:10 pm 2:45 - 3:15 pm

Express Yourself


