Day C	Day 1		Thursday, March 31				
ES	MS	HS	MS/HS Theatre	ES Theatre	Black Box	Additional Venues	
Before School						ISB Adult Choir 8:00 - 8:15 am Venue: Stay tuned! Audience: All	
8:15 - 8:45	Block 1 8:30 -	Block 1 8:25 -	Progress Band (Instrumental Music) 8:45 - 9:15 am	True Colors (Vocal & Instrumental Music) 8:45 - 9:15 am			
8:45 - 9:30	9:45	9:35	Audience: All	Audience: All			
9:30 - 10:15	Block 2	Block 2	MS & HS Orchestra Open Rehearsal (Instrumental Music)		Snow White with No Rehearsals (Thespians - Improvisation)		
10:15 - 11:00	10:00 - 11:15	9:45 - 11:05	Drop-in event! Anytime between 10:10 - 11:00 am Audience: All		10:15 - 11:00 am Audience: MS / HS Advanced Tickets Required		
11:00 - 11:45	11:20 - 12:00	Lunch 11:05 - 11:40	Audience. All			HS Jazz Band (Instrumental Music) 11:05 - 11:40 am Venue: MS/HS Cafeteria Audience: HS	MS Open Mic 11:20 am - 12:00 pm Venue: MS/HS Library Audience: MS
11:45 - 12:30	Lunch 12:05 - 12:45	11:45 - 12:30	ISB Philharmonic (Instrumental Music) 11:45 am - 12:30 pm Audience: All		21 Chump Street (One-act Musical) 12:00 - 12:30 pm Audience: MS / HS Advanced Tickets Required		HS Open Mic 11:45 am - 12:30 pm Venue: MS/HS Library Audience: HS
12:30 - 1:25	Block 3	Block 3	MS & HS Orchestra (Instrumental Music)	HS Choir Musical Revue (Musical Theatre)	House Money (Rock Band)		
1:25 - 2:10	12:45 - 2:00	12:35 - 1:55	1:10 - 1:55 pm Audience: All	1:30 - 2:00 pm Audience: All	1:00 - 1:30 pm Audience: All Advanced Tickets Required		
2:10 - 2:55	Block 4	Block 4	MS Band & Strings (Instrumental Music) 2:20 - 2:45 pm	MS & HS Solo & Chamber Orchestra (Instrumental Music)	Lamb to the Slaughter (One-act Play) 2:40 - 3:10 pm	HS Film Screening (Film) Drop-in event! Anytime between	Express Yourself (Interactive Workshop & Drama Showcase) 2:45 - 3:15 pm
2:55 - 3:25	2:10 - 3:25	2:05 - 3:25	Audience: All	2:15 - 3:15 pm Audience: All	Audience: MS / HS Advanced Tickets Required	2:25 - 3:25 pm Venue: Room 1632C Audience: MS / HS	Audience: All Venue: PA Hallway - 1st floor Advanced Tickets Required

Schedule updated on: March 25, 2022